
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 

3 

8 

9 

4 

10 

11 

5 

12 

13 

14 

6 

15 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

139 

36 

9 

7 

37 

01 

21 

18 

49 

74 

16 

100 

89 

182 

109 

17 

09 

84 

55 

88 

134 

79 

117 

50 

51 

4 

72 

173 

 165 

115 

19 

121 

99 

118 

199 

Class 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STU 

STU 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

Name 

Jorge Ortiz 

Joe Moser 

Danny Steyn 

Christopher Childs 

Amy Mills 

Thomas DiCandido 

John Elder 

Zsolt Ferenczy 

Edwin Soto-Q 

Michal Kuna 

Javier Vento 

Dexter Czuba 

Michael Reece 

Theodore Cahall 

Chris Clarke 

Whitfield Gregg 

Stephen Hoch 

Dan Harding 

Jack Gold 

Anthony Piselli 

Thomas Paolino 

Javier Sanchez 

Nick Leverone 

Pedro Colon 

Raymond Philibert 

Johan Schwartz 

Anthony Geraci 

Paul Azan 

Jorge Nazario 

Noah Harmon 

Justin Elder 

Maximilian Opalski 

Max Schweid 

Humberto Porrata 

Jose Osiris Pena 

Mem_# 

536591 

274665 

376487 

291298 

360169 

528460 

266027 

335916 

370560 

630668 

511592 

469621 

117665 

386084 

649452 

360035 

456927 

338744 

632716 

547804 

497915 

649305 

200602 

529567 

385513 

308081 

443372 

439749 

3664634 

674867 

259510 

656598 

679837 

646056 

616672 

Reg 

GPR 

DET 

FLA 

WDC 

Nwst 

NER 

LOL 

Atl 

GPR 

NER 

GPR 

NER 

NYR 

WDC 

CFR 

NYR 

Milw 

NEO 

CHI 

WDC 

NNJ 

FLA 

NER 

GPR 

FLA 

NCR 

NYR 

FLA 

GPR 

CFR 

LOL 

Colo 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

Hometown 

San Juan PR 

Dallas TX 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Purcellville VA 

Manson WA 

New Milford CT 

Bloomington MN 

Alpharetta GA 

Orlando FL 

Wells ME 

San Juan PR 

Hollis NH 

Brooklyn NY 

Christiansburg VA 

Fort Myers FL 

Bellevue WA 

Whitefish Bay WI 

Dover OH 

Deerfield IL 

Maurertown VA 

Colts Neck NJ 

Miami FL 

Mendon MA 

San Juan PR 

Pompano Bch FL 

Davisburg MI 

Glen Head NY 

Miami FL 

San Juan PR 

Orlando FL 

Lakeville MN 

Conifer  CO 

Boca Raton FL 

N Palm Beach FL 

Miami FL 

Make-Model 

1996 Honda Civic 

1990 Honda CRX Si 

2007 Mazda MX5 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata  

2003 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1998 Acura Integra GSR 

1995 Honda Civic 

2001 BMW 330Ci 

2000 Toyota Celica 

1999 Mazda MX5 

2002 Honda S2000 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata  

2000 Mazda Miata 

1995 Subaru Impreza L 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1998 BMW M3 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1994 Acura Integra 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Porsche 944 

2007 Lotus Exige 

2001 BMW 330ci 

2006 Mazda Miata 

2006 Mazda MX5 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata  

2014 Toyota GT86 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

11 

5 

2 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

2:23.846 

2:25.059 

2:24.667 

2:31.436 

2:31.547 

2:32.494 

2:32.201 

2:31.570 

2:31.966 

2:29.025 

2:33.698 

2:38.181 

2:36.167 

2:38.068 

2:39.223 

2:38.771 

2:43.003 

2:45.337 

2:42.337 

2:29.961 

2:35.734 

2:30.591 

2:24.189 

2:51.251 

2:34.919 

Gap 

5.925 

1.684 

1:33.162 

2.807 

19.932 

0.082 

0.332 

1.323 

1.320 

20.687 

1 Lap 

13.698 

0.896 

3.509 

0.622 

49.506 

33.904 

1 Lap 

1:33.686 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

3 Laps 

5:48.315 

1 Lap 

Sponsor 

Racefactory , Real Street, Fulcro Insurance,Rico Banana, Gloc,MCS,  Valvoline , Magic 97.3, 

King Motorsports/Hoosier/Carbotech 

OCEAN MACHINERY | NELSON ENGINES | OPM AUTOSPORTS | G-LOC BRAKES | MAZDA | HOOSIER 

Angry Sheep Motorsports/Hoosier Racing Tire/Baroness Childs/ 

Flatout-Motorsports 

Rosmar Racing 

TRB Autosport 

Motion Control Suspension 

RaceFactory/Real Street/Valvoline/ProParents/Hoosier/G Loc Brakes/Fulcro 

Swedish Imports , MOTUL 

Interstate Batteries Puerto RIco 

Cahall Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

Advanced Autosports 

hardings park cycle canton oh 

Llibre Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

Los Ladrones 

MR drywall services 

KRUGSPEED 

TOYOMOTO SALES/ HOOSIER/ ACTIVE AUTOWERKE 

TRB Autosport/ Elder-Jones General Contractors 

Opal Enterprises Inc 

3P Logistix and Acosta Marine 

MAS race team 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:24.667) for STL by Danny Steyn. 

Printed: 1/16/2023 12:29:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Doug Nickel 

Sanction No. 23-ST-59374 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

5.925 

Avg. Speed 

91.330 

Best Lap Tm 

2:23.846 

Best Speed 

92.599 

Best Lap by 

139 - Jorge Ortiz 

Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour  

Group 7 - STL STU 

Race 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (35:00 or 14 Laps) started at 14:24:24 

Sebring International Raceway 3.700 miles 

1/15/2023 14:25 


